PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: H1050RBV1
Catalog No: H1050RBV1
JuggerNaut® Condenser Fan Motor, 1 HP, 3 Ph, 60 Hz, 208-230/460&190/380 V, 1200 RPM, 56HZ Frame,
 OPAO
Regal and Century are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
Â©2023 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 4

Mounting Rigid Base Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel
Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 16.02 in
Frame Length 7.65 in Shaft Diameter 0.625 in
Shaft Extension 6 in
Connection Drawing DD10027-001 Outline Drawing OL56100126-001
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:03/13/2023
2 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 4
X3
44.2
89.16
X3
57.2
58.96
 05.6
01.561
 X3
05.5
07.931
X2
00.1
04.52
X2
00.3
02.67
X2
00.5
00.721
X2
05.
07.21
X2
00.4
06.101
X2
00.5
00.721
X6
93.
43.
19.9
46.8
X3
88.4
59.321
X6
)22.1X43.(
])00.13X6.8([
STOLS GNITNUOM
;ETON
.GNINEPO LANIMRET FO REVOC REDNU DESU TEKSAG.1
x4
°02
05.6
70.561 X4
]53.6[52.
09 TRAPA
SELOH NIARD
EB OT GNIRAEB
SIHT DEKCOL
DNE
A-A NOITCES
 091.
881.